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2022年长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局公开遴选
公务员面试入围名单
	序号
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试排名
	备注

	1
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	何  杨
	11990906328
	70.20 
	2
	

	2
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	姚晋子
	11990902704
	69.70 
	4
	

	3
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	李  瑶
	11990906817
	69.50 
	5
	

	4
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	谭  檀
	11990903025
	69.20 
	6
	

	5
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	洪  彬
	11993404704
	68.80 
	8
	

	6
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	李星星
	11993600622
	68.00 
	9
	

	7
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	曾孝喜
	11990904809
	67.40 
	10
	

	8
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	戴  姣
	11990905720
	66.70 
	11
	

	9
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	叶雯燕
	11995301025
	66.70 
	11
	

	10
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	彭玲俐
	11990302007
	66.10 
	13
	

	11
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	孔  盈
	11995302829
	65.70 
	14
	

	12
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	张小娟
	11992101710
	64.70 
	16
	

	13
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	李  聪
	11995302230
	64.70 
	16
	

	14
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	任盛艳
	11992101317
	64.00 
	18
	

	15
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	桂  荣
	11993407607
	64.00 
	18
	

	16
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	陶  乐
	11992100705
	63.60 
	20
	

	17
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	行政执法
	栗瑞兰
	11995305230
	63.30 
	22
	

	18
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	文字综合
	陈双兰
	11990902907
	72.10 
	1
	

	19
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	文字综合
	 欧阳广
	11993406428
	66.60 
	3
	

	20
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	文字综合
	 肖  欢
	11990302405
	59.20 
	5
	

	21
	长沙市文化市场综合行政执法局
	文字综合
	肖乐平
	11990903003
	58.90 
	6
	





